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Account Detail
Account No,
Account Name
Branch Name

Leclger Balance

Total QD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

[Krungthai

]

215-6-06540-3 *
uinailasfuuasdsivtsunlssovng
SAMUTPRAKAN BR,

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Afias Name  winhailasduraslsu
Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-06-2023 Time: -

1 02-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00
2 02-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00
3 02-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00
4 02-06-2023 931000 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00
5 02-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,895.50
& 02-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -9,900.00
7 02-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,000.00
B 02-06-2023 93959 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -7,000.00
9 02-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,895.50
10 02-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,500.00
11 07-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,760,00
12 07-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,760.00
13 08-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
14 08-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
15 08-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00
16 08-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00
17 09-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00
i8 09-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GRMIS/108682 13,000.00
19 09-06-2023 9310060 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00
20 09-06-2023 931000 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 499.20
21 09-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -13,000.00
22 13-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,240.00
23 13-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M =23,000.00
24 13-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -56,240.00
25 13-06-2023 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10268579 -499.20
26 14-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,000.00
27 19-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00
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93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999

ITBANK

K19294

931001
93999

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
B8CD14
BCD14
BCb14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

PEDWP

PADWP

BCD14
BPDWT

35 Sukhurvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Samut Prakan M

about:blank

~23,000.00

Samut Prakan M -65,000.00
Samut Prakan M -1,600.00
GFMIS/108682 378,550.00
GFMIS/108682 16,549.00
GFMIS/108682 5,300.00
GFMIS/108682 3,200.00
GFMIS/108682 2,290.00
Samut Prakan M -5,300.00
Samut Prakan M -3,200.00
Samut Prakan M -2,290.00
Samut Prakan M -360,108.00
3332300279931 -1,893.00
ADOOZ2711101461 ~33,098.00
GFMIS/108682 65,000.00
Samut Prakan M -65,000.00

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

702,283.70
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